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BIEDRZYCKI 

Tatami: 7, Competitors: 26 

- [] 

Results

Pos

5

7
ELEND

SOPINEC

V38

Name

BIEDRZYCKI 

PLANK

10s1 - 00s3 [3:59]

HRYNIEWICZ
00 - 10 [2:06]

PLANK

SOPINEC
11s1 - 00 [2:43] 00 - 10 [1:25] 

00s2 - 01s1 [6:00]

NAERT 

00s2 - 01s2 [3:32]

7 Oliwier NOWOK
POL/AZS Gliwice 

1 Olivier NAERT
BEL/VJF 

2 Hubert BIEDRZYCKI 
POL/UKS Conrad 

3 ROMAN SAMOLIUK
UKR/JFV 

3 aliaksandr KAZAK
BLR/gtsor yedinaborstv 

5 David SOPINEC
CZE/KVZ HK 
Adam HRYNIEWICZ
POL/JUDO MIZUKA 
Attila PLANK
HUN/B.H.S.E 

29
ELEND Oliwier
POL/UKS Opty 

PLANK Attila
HUN/B.H.S.E 

33

39

41

SAMOLIUK ROMAN
UKR/JFV 

MATTHEO VAN HOECKE
BEL/JTN TOURNAI 

34

VAUHKONEN

NOWOK

KAZAK

NOWOK
10 - 00 [1:13] 

KAZAK aliaksandr

10 - 00 [0:07] 

KAZAK aliaksandr
BLR/gtsor yedinaborstv 

35

40

42
CHEREMNOU Artsemi
BLR/DMinsk 

36

V37

SOPINEC David

1

BIEDRZYCKI Hubert
POL/UKS Conrad 

2

ELEND Oliwier
POL/UKS Opty 

17

30
SOPINEC David
CZE/KVZ HK 

31

MOSKAL Jakub

VAUHKONEN Rasmus
POL/TS Wisła 

FIN/KER 

32

SAMANKOU Leu

NOWOK Oliwier
BLR/SDUSHOR 7 

POL/AZS Gliwice 

- [] 

- [] 

00 - 10 {0:38] 

00s1 - 11s1 [2:24] 

00 - 11 [1:30] 

00s1 - 10s1 [1:28] 

00 - 01 [] 

10 - 00 [0:33] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

17

9

25

- [] 

ELEND

PLANK

10 - 00 [2:06] 

3

RYTUS Andrei

PLANK Attila
BLR/DinamoGrodno 

HUN/B.H.S.E 

4

GAJCY Nikodem

MEIJERS Rian
POL/UKJ Meiyo Warszawa 

NED/JS Haagsma 

18

5

21

13

29

01 - 10 [1:53] 

GAJCY

25

POLISHCHUK

00 - 10 [0:29] 

MATTHEO

HRYNIEWICZ
10 - 00 [1:19]

5

RATAJCZAK Hubert

POLISHCHUK BOHDAN
POL/UKS Olimp 

UKR/JFV 

6

ZAWADZKI Patryk

MATTHEO VAN HOECKE
POL/UKS ASW-Judo 

BEL/JTN TOURNAI 

19

3

19

11

27

00 - 10 [1:13] 

MATTHEO

HRYNIEWICZ

10s2 - 00s2 [9:16] 

7

HRYNIEWICZ Adam
POL/JUDO MIZUKA 

8

SOPINEC David

VYSOTSKI kanstantsin
CZE/KVZ HK 

BLR/SDUSHOR GR 

20

7

23

15

31

- [] 

SOPINEC

26

00 - 10 [1:09] 

37

BIEDRZYCKI 
10 - 01 [2:20]

10 - 00 [0:10] 

VAUHKONEN

10 - 00 [1:36] 

SAMOLIUK

KAZAK
11 - 00 [0:15]

NAERT
00s1 - 10 [2:35]

9

VAUHKONEN Rasmus

KOŹLIK Franciszek
FIN/KER 

POL/AZS-AWF KAT 

10

SAMOLIUK ROMAN

MOSKAL Jakub
UKR/JFV 

POL/TS Wisła 

21

2

18

10

26

10 - 00s3 [2:04] 

SAMOLIUK

KAZAK

10s1 - 00s2 [2:59] 

11

KAZAK aliaksandr
BLR/gtsor yedinaborstv 

12

PIECHOTA STANISŁAW

SALAMON Máté
POL/UKS Judo Panda 

HUN/B.H.S.E 

22

6

22

14

30

- [] 

PIECHOTA

27

10s1 - 00 [2:14] 

CHEREMNOU

NAERT
01 - 00 [3:51]

13

MONDER Grzegorz
POL/UKJ Meiyo Warszawa 

14

CHEREMNOU Artsemi

DZIADOWIEC Igor
BLR/DMinsk 

POL/MOSiR Bochnia 

23

4

20

12

28

- [] 

CHEREMNOU

NAERT

- [] 

15

NAERT Olivier

SAMANKOU Leu
BEL/VJF 

BLR/SDUSHOR 7 

16

NOWOK Oliwier
POL/AZS Gliwice 

24

8

24

16

32

10s1 - 00 [2:38] 

NOWOK

28

- [1:37] 

38

SAMOLIUK
01s1 - 00s1 [3:00]

00 - 01s2 [5:40] 

43

BIEDRZYCKI Hubert

11s1 - 00s2 [2:58]

A 

Olivier 

B 

C 

D 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e SAMOLIUK 

ROMAN 

KAZAK 
aliaksandr 

S.
Fu
ks
 

POL/UKS Conrad 

BEL/VJF 
NAERT Olivier

CZE/KVZ HK 

BLR/gtsor yedinaborstv 

HRYNIEWICZ Adam
POL/JUDO MIZUKA 


